

CONTRACT NO. 00-019-RCEE-C									
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION FOR REHABILITATION AND EXPANSION OF TOLL PLAZA, UTILITY BUILDING, AND ROADWAY, AND LIGHTING FOR THE NORRISTOWN INTERCHANGE, MP 333.28 IN MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PA									
OPENING DATE: 11-10-04-04, 1:00 PM									
Tabulation of Bids									
TONY DEPAUL & SONS									
BLUE BALL, PA									
GLASGOW, INC.									
GLENSIDE, PA									
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		
2108-0001	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00		
2201-0001	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00		
2203-0001	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION	7025	CY	\$ 34.00	\$ 238,850.00	\$ 28.20	\$ 198,105.00		
2203-0004	CLASS 1B EXCAVATION	1929	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ 46,296.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 202,545.00		
2204-0001	CLASS 2 EXCAVATION	32	CY	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,680.00		
0212-0001	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 1	3465	LF	\$ 1.40	\$ 4,851.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 15,939.00		
0212-0002	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 2, TYPE A	22	SY	\$ 1.10	\$ 24.20	\$ 1.90	\$ 41.80		
0212-0003	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 2, TYPE B	1090	SY	\$ 1.10	\$ 1,199.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 2,071.00		
2305-0011	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE COURSE, 8" DEPTH	8502	SY	\$ 26.00	\$ 221,052.00	\$ 36.60	\$ 311,173.20		
2350-0110	SUBBASE 10" DEPTH (NO. 2A)	8502	SY	\$ 16.00	\$ 136,032.00	\$ 19.90	\$ 169,189.80		
2409-0751	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 76-22, 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, 2" DEPTH, SRL-E	17292	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 121,044.00	\$ 12.70	\$ 219,608.40		
2409-7770	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BINDER COURSE, PG 76-22, 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 19.0 MM MIX	1466	TON	\$ 58.00	\$ 85,028.00	\$ 78.60	\$ 115,227.60		
2409-8760	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BINDER COURSE, PG 76-22, 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 19.0 MM MIX, 3" DEPTH	8162	SY	\$ 16.00	\$ 130,592.00	\$ 19.70	\$ 160,791.40		
2491-0070	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE, VARIABLE DEPTH	8785	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 52,710.00	\$ 13.20	\$ 115,962.00		
2499-1000	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MATERIALS	1	PDA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
2601-0393	18" CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE (PE) CULVERT PIPE, GROUP V, 7' - 2.5' FILL	229	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 34,350.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 24,961.00		
2601-5431	CLASS C CEMENT CONCRETE FOR MISCELLANEOUS DRAINAGE	400	CY	\$ 90.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 113,600.00		
2601-7014	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 15' - 2' FILL	596	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 47,680.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 70,328.00		
2601-7028	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 15'-2' FILL	192	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 27,456.00		
2601-7509	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 7 - 3' FILL, SHORE/TRENCH BOX	637	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 70,070.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 128,674.00		

CONTRACT NO. 00-019-RCEE-C								
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION FOR REHABILITATION AND EXPANSION OF TOLL PLAZA, UTILITY BUILDING, AND ROADWAY, AND LIGHTING FOR THE NORRISTOWN INTERCHANGE, MP 333.28 IN MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PA								
OPENING DATE: 11-10-04-04, 1:00 PM			TONY DEPAUL & SONS			GLASGOW, INC.		
Tabulation of Bids			BLUE BALL, PA			GLENSIDE, PA		
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
2601-7511	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 15' - 3' FILL, SHORE/TRENCH BOX	453	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 40,770.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 92,865.00	
2605-1480	MANHOLE	4	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	
4605-1480	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	5	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 38,000.00	
2605-2001	TYPE C INLET	2	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 8,200.00	
2605-2060	TYPE M INLET	15	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 51,000.00	
2605-2066	TYPE M INLET, TYPE 1 BOX	4	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 18,400.00	
2605-2100	TYPE M INLET, MODIFIED, TYPE 1 BOX	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	
0608-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 460,000.00	\$ 460,000.00	
2609-0002	INSPECTOR'S FIELD OFFICE AND INSPECTION FACILITIES, TYPE A	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 111,000.00	
2610-7002	6" PAVEMENT BASE DRAIN	3465	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 55,440.00	\$ 27.80	\$ 96,327.00	
2615-0022	6" SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLETS	310	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 13,020.00	
2615-0040	SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLET ENDWALL	3	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
2616-1202	CONCRETE END SECTIONS FOR 18" PIPE	4	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 7,000.00	
2619-0610	PERMANENT IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE V (STANDARD), TEST LEVEL 3	3	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 15,175.00	\$ 45,525.00	
2620-0400	TERMINAL SECTION, SINGLE	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 56.00	
2620-0500	RESET GUIDERAIL	462.5	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 3,052.50	
2620-0503	REMOVE EXISTING GUIDE RAIL (CONTRACTOR'S PROPERTY)	700	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00	
0620-0862	TYPE 2-S POST ANCHORAGE	1	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 754.00	\$ 754.00	
2620-1075	TYPE 2-S GUIDE RAIL	287	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,305.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,592.00	
4620-1075	TYPE 2-S GUIDE RAIL, 8' LONG POSTS	937.5	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18.20	\$ 17,062.50	
2620-1100	TYPE 2-SC GUIDE RAIL	77	LF	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,002.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,233.00	
4620-1100	TYPE 2-SC GUIDE RAIL, 8' LONG POSTS	25	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 900.00	
2620-1525	APPROACH END TRANSITION, TYPE B, 8' LONG POSTS	2	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 2,820.00	
2623-0001	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	636	LF	\$ 51.35	\$ 32,658.60	\$ 56.50	\$ 35,934.00	
2627-0001	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	2376	LF	\$ 18.50	\$ 43,956.00	\$ 20.40	\$ 48,470.40	
2627-0011	TEMPORARY END TRANSITION	11	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 413.00	\$ 4,543.00	
2628-0001	RESET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	6804	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 30,618.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 26,195.40	
2628-0010	RESET TEMPORARY END TRANSITION	19	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 1,577.00	
2636-0001	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB	842	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,420.00	\$ 13.20	\$ 11,114.40	

CONTRACT NO. 00-019-RCEE-C								
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION FOR REHABILITATION AND EXPANSION OF TOLL PLAZA, UTILITY BUILDING, AND ROADWAY, AND LIGHTING FOR THE NORRISTOWN INTERCHANGE, MP 333.28 IN MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PA								
OPENING DATE: 11-10-04-04, 1:00 PM								
Tabulation of Bids			TONY DEPAUL & SONS BLUE BALL, PA			GLASGOW, INC. GLENSIDE, PA		
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
2686-0020	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING, TYPE B	1	LS	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 337,000.00	\$ 337,000.00	
2696-0610	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE V (STANDARD), TEST LEVEL 3	7	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 37,100.00	
2696-1000	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE	1	PDA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
2697-0610	RESET TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE V (STANDARD), TEST LEVEL 3	11	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 10,285.00	
2714-0002	MEDIUM REINFORCED CONCRETE PLANTER	11	EA	\$ 840.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 14,960.00	
2714-0003	SMALL REINFORCED CONCRETE PLANTER	11	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 11,770.00	
2714-0005	REINFORCED CONCRETE WASTE CONTAINER	2	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	
2714-0006	PREFABRICATED CONCRETE PICNIC TABLE	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	
2802-0001	TOPSOIL FURNISHED & PLACED	20752	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 83,008.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 269,776.00	
2804-0011	SEEDING & SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA B	84	LB	\$ 6.50	\$ 546.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 600.60	
2804-013	SEEDING & SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA D	2940	LB	\$ 3.50	\$ 10,290.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 11,319.00	
2804-0014	SEEDING & SOIL SUPPLEMENTS, DETENTION BASIN FLOOR	7	LB	\$ 57.00	\$ 399.00	\$ 63.70	\$ 445.90	
2804-0015	SEEDING & SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA E	47	LB	\$ 14.00	\$ 658.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 763.75	
2804-0020	SEEDING & SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA L	124	LB	\$ 5.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 5.45	\$ 675.80	
2804-0101	SEEDING & SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA BT-1	120	LB	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 762.00	
2804-0307	SEEDING & SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - WETLAND MIXTURE	9	LB	\$ 85.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 742.50	
2805-0022	MULCHING - STRAW	3	TON	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 302.00	\$ 906.00	
2805-0101	STRAW MULCH WITH TACKIFIER	26	LB	\$ 12.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 12.70	\$ 330.20	
2806-0051	EROSION CONTROL MULCH BLANKET	1942	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,913.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 3,204.30	
2806-0055	TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	64	SY	\$ 8.25	\$ 528.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 528.00	
2808-0001	SHRUB BED PREPARATION	1050	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,412.50	
2808-0015	MULCHING - SHREDDED BARK	1050	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4.35	\$ 4,567.50	
0808-3242	SWEETGUM - (2" CAL. B&B)	17	EA	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 4,216.00	
2808-3695	CLEVELAND SELECT PEAR	38	EA	\$ 185.00	\$ 7,030.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 7,752.00	
2808-3724	SWANZAN FLOWERING CHERRY	39	EA	\$ 185.00	\$ 7,215.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 7,956.00	

CONTRACT NO. 00-019-RCEE-C								
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION FOR REHABILITATION AND EXPANSION OF TOLL PLAZA, UTILITY BUILDING, AND ROADWAY, AND LIGHTING FOR THE NORRISTOWN INTERCHANGE, MP 333.28 IN MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PA								
OPENING DATE: 11-10-04-04, 1:00 PM			TONY DEPAUL & SONS			GLASGOW, INC.		
Tabulation of Bids			BLUE BALL, PA			GLENSIDE, PA		
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
0808-3731	ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM - (3' HT. B&B)	44	EA	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,760.00	
0808-3813	AUSTRIAN PINE - (6' HT. B&B)	171	EA	\$ 154.00	\$ 26,334.00	\$ 169.00	\$ 28,899.00	
0808-4173	DWARF WINGED EUONYMUS - (3' HT. B&B - HEAVY)	27	EA	\$ 54.00	\$ 1,458.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 1,593.00	
2808-4292	NORTHERN BAYBERRY	34	EA	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,632.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,802.00	
0808-4612	CRANBERRY CONTONEASTER - (18" SPD. B&B OR CONTAINER)	99	EA	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,168.00	
2808-4692	NICK'S COMPACT PFITZER	26	EA	\$ 27.00	\$ 702.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 780.00	
2808-5047	KING ALFRED DAFFODIL	800	EA	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 1,520.00	
2808-5556	STELLA D'ORO DAYLILY	300	EA	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 2,475.00	
2808-5570	FOUNTAIN GRASS	42	EA	\$ 12.00	\$ 504.00	\$ 12.70	\$ 533.40	
2808-5576	AUTUMN LIGHT MAIDEN GRASS	14	EA	\$ 12.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 12.70	\$ 177.80	
2808-5577	BLACK EYED SEDUM	25	EA	\$ 12.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12.70	\$ 317.50	
2808-5578	AUTUMN JOY SEDUM	44	EA	\$ 9.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 440.00	
2808-5900	PRAIRIFIRE CRABAPPLE	26	EA	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 6,448.00	
2808-6010	VILLAGE GREEN ZELKOVA	17	EA	\$ 265.00	\$ 4,505.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 4,964.00	
2808-6020	PRINCETON SENTRY GINKO	23	EA	\$ 415.00	\$ 9,545.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 10,488.00	
2808-6035	CINIMMIZAN ASH	9	EA	\$ 335.00	\$ 3,015.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 3,312.00	
2808-7001	DWARF GOLDEN PYGMY BARBERRY	25	EA	\$ 27.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	
2845-0002	UNFORSEEN WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	PDA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
2850-0031	ROCK, CLASS R-3	2	CY	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	
2850-0032	ROCK, CLASS R-4	44	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,800.00	
2850-0033	ROCK, CLASS R-5	9	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00	
2865-0001	SILT BARRIER FENCE, 18" HEIGHT	3151	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,877.50	\$ 2.60	\$ 8,192.60	
2865-0003	SILT BARRIER FENCE, 30" HEIGHT	1367	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,101.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 3,827.60	
2901-0001	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 290,000.00	
2910-8000	HIGHWAY LIGHTING	1	LS	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 651,000.00	\$ 651,000.00	
2930-0004	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE A	180	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,100.00	
2930-0101	STEEL S OR W BEAM POSTS	432	LB	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,598.40	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,728.00	
2930-0110	BREAKAWAY SYSTEM	6	EA	\$ 620.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 4,080.00	
2931-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE B	103	SF	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,296.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,399.00	
2935-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE F	8	SF	\$ 22.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 176.00	
2962-0620	4" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	2234	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,117.00	\$ 0.33	\$ 737.22	
2962-0622	8" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	633	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 633.00	\$ 0.66	\$ 417.78	
2962-0624	24" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	751	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,253.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 2,478.30	

CONTRACT NO. 00-019-RCEE-C								
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION FOR REHABILITATION AND EXPANSION OF TOLL PLAZA, UTILITY BUILDING, AND ROADWAY, AND LIGHTING FOR THE NORRISTOWN INTERCHANGE, MP 333.28 IN MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PA								
OPENING DATE: 11-10-04-04, 1:00 PM			TONY DEPAUL & SONS			GLASGOW, INC.		
Tabulation of Bids			BLUE BALL, PA			GLENSIDE, PA		
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
2962-0640	4" YELLOW TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	1958	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 979.00	\$ 0.33	\$ 646.14	
4000-0001	DETENTION BASIN OUTLET STRUCTURE	1	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	
4000-0002	4" FORCE MAIN	783	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 23,490.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 43,848.00	
4000-0003	LOW HEAD PRESSURE PIPE	122	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 24,888.00	
4000-0004	SLIP LINE EXISTING 24" PIPE	210	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 21,210.00	
4000-0005	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	64	LF	\$ 350.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 353.00	\$ 22,592.00	
4000-0006	SLOPE ANCHORAGE OF STORM WATER PIPING	6	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 7,680.00	
4000-0011	STEEL SLEEVE, JACKED, 16-INCH	420	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 231,000.00	
4000-0012	6" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE FOR SANITARY SEWER	468	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 32,760.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 49,608.00	
2000-0015	TESTING SANITARY SEWERS	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	
2000-0020	WATER SERVICE, DOMESTIC WATER (2-1/2")	1050	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 72,450.00	
2000-0021	WATER SERVICE, FIRE LINE (8")	1250	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 127,500.00	
4000-0022	STEEL SLEEVE, JACKED, 12-INCH	338	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 135,200.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 214,630.00	
4000-0023	STEEL SLEEVE, JACKED, 6 INCH	420	LF	\$ 310.00	\$ 130,200.00	\$ 374.00	\$ 157,080.00	
4000-0024	STEEL SLEEVE, JACKED, 12.5 INCH	218	LF	\$ 360.00	\$ 78,480.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 39,458.00	
4000-0025	POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE FOR ENCASMENT	375	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 14,625.00	
4000-0030	SEPTIC TANK & SEPTIC DRAIN FIELD REMOVAL	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 146,000.00	\$ 146,000.00	
4000-0031	VALVE PIT	1	EA	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	
4000-0032	SEWAGE PUMP KIT	1	EA	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	
4000-0033	MODIFIED SINGLE FACE CONCRETE BARRIER	84	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,864.00	\$ 60.23	\$ 5,059.32	
4000-0034	STEEL SIGN STRUCTURE - MONOTUBE	1	LS	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	
4000-0100	TOLL PLAZA RECONSTRUCTION	1	LS	\$ 9,250,000.00	\$ 9,250,000.00	\$ 8,502,000.00	\$ 8,502,000.00	
4000-0101	REMOVE COCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	888	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 12,432.00	\$ 23.80	\$ 21,134.40	
4000-0102	MODIFIED CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER TYPE 1	240	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 44,400.00	
4000-0103	SLOTTED TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	1068	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 42,720.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 46,992.00	
4000-0104	RESET SLOTTED TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	324	LF	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,377.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,296.00	
2000-0200	HANDLING & DISPOSAL OF LIQUID & SOLID WASTES - SAMPLING & TESTING	1	PDA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	

CONTRACT NO. 00-019-RCEE-C								
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION FOR REHABILITATION AND EXPANSION OF TOLL PLAZA, UTILITY BUILDING, AND ROADWAY, AND LIGHTING FOR THE NORRISTOWN INTERCHANGE, MP 333.28 IN MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PA								
OPENING DATE: 11-10-04-04, 1:00 PM			TONY DEPAUL & SONS			GLASGOW, INC.		
Tabulation of Bids			BLUE BALL, PA			GLENSIDE, PA		
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
2000-0201	HANDLING & DISPOSAL OF LIQUID & SOLID WASTES - REMOVAL & RECYCLING OF NON-HAZARDOUS CONTAMINATED SOILS	500	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 36,500.00	
2000-0202	HANDLING & DISPOSAL OF LIQUID & SOLID WASTES - REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS SOIL	10	TON	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	
2000-0203	HANDLING & DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS SOIL - REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OFCONTAMINATED LIQUIDS	1000	GAL	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,200.00	
2000-0204	HANDLING & DISPOSAL OF LIQUID & SOLID WASTES - REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS LIQUIDS	100	GAL	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	
4000-0250	EXPLORATORY DRILLING	1	PDA	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	
4000-0300	ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	9	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 31,950.00	
4000-0301	PUMPED WATER FILTER BAG	4	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 5,800.00	
4000-0302	FILTER BAG INLET PROTECTION	6	EA	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 1,692.00	
4000-0303	STONE & CONCRETE BLOCK INLET PROTECTION	1	EA	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	
4000-0305	GEOSYNTHETIC CLAY LINER	1840	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 33.80	\$ 62,192.00	
4000-0306	BONDED FIBER MATRIX	28030	SY	\$ 1.10	\$ 30,833.00	\$ 1.17	\$ 32,795.10	
4000-0307	GEOSYNTHETIC CLAY LINER PROTECTION COLLAR	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 1,460.00	
4000-0308	GRANULAR BENTONITE SEAM AUGMENTATION	600	LB	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.15	\$ 2,490.00	
4000-0400	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGN STRUCTURE	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	
4000-0450	TYPE C ONE PIECE DOUBLE INLET	2	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 16,600.00	
4000-0451	TYPE M ONE PIECE DOUBLE INLET	2	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 16,400.00	
4000-0500	PROOFROLLING	1	PDA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
4000-0550	REMEDICATION OF SINKHOLES	1	PDA	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	
4000-0600	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION, EXTRA DEPTH	45	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,385.00	
4000-0601	CLASS C CEMENT CONCRETE, OVEREXCAVATION	40	CY	\$ 160.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 9,200.00	
4000-0700	PRECAST CONCRETE BUMPER BLOCKS	7	EA	\$ 80.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 840.00	
4000-0701	CONCRETE UTILITY ENCASEMENT	591	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 17,730.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 47,280.00	
4000-0705	MID COUNTY TOLL PLAZA ETC GANTRY	1	PDA	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	
	TOTAL				\$ 15,132,591.70		\$ 15,426,212.61	